



Jeff Sotzing with his "Uncle John."
Jeff worked on *The Tonight Show*Starring Johnny Carson for 14 years
starting as a runner and ending up as
an Emmy winning producer.

Audience Q&A

The Tonight Show Starring Johnny Carson Revisited Coffee With ... JEFF SOTZING

Produced and Hosted by CHUCK STREET

Johnny Carson hosted "The Tonight Show Starring Johnny Carson" for 30 years making him the King of Late Night TV.

Johnny delivered celebrity banter, droll comedy, and heartland charm.

Jeff Sotzing was a producer on *The Tonight Show* and will share <u>behind the scenes stories you've never heard before</u>.

Jeff is president of Carson Entertainment Group and will bring along some of the best clips from the show.

Lots of clips from
The Tonight Show
Starring Johnny Carson



DATE: Saturday, March 29, 2025

TIME: 11:00am-1:00pm (Doors open at 10:30am)

PLACE: HILTON HOTEL

6360 Canoga Avenue Woodland Hills CA 91367

COST: \$29.00 per ticket

Refreshments will be served

SEATING IS LIMITED

Valet parking - \$13.00



We wish to thank our sponsors:



Fill out the order form below and mail it with your check -

OR - go to **HMPwebsite.org/events**. Please Do It Today.

<u>DEADLINE – we must receive your payment by Wednesday, March 26th.</u>
<u>Tickets WILL NOT be sold at the door.</u>

Ticket order form for *The Tonight Show Starring Johnny Carson* Revisited

Coffee With ... Jeff Sotzing

Saturday, March 29, 2025 – 11:00am – 1:00pm (doors open at 10:30am)

Your Name	Your Phone #
Amount Enclosed - \$29.00 per ticket \$	

Mail this form with your check to:

HOLLYWOOD MEDIA PROFESSIONALS, PO Box 8673, Calabasas, CA 91372